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EQUIPMENT

Adjustable H-stands for
above 49" tall

QUANTITY

22 Wanted Sent 31

PRICE

$40 each

Expandable (moveable) Skate Rollers used for Packaging, Labeling & Shipping

Shrink System

Packaging Equipment

Expandable Plastic skate
wheel conveyors 23' w
expands to 25' adjustable
heights

Shorter version of
expandable only expands
to 18'

Clamco 6600 Automatic
Shrink System 5' 8"! x 4'w x
4' 7" h

Eastey Heat Tunnel 3' 4"! x
2'8" w x 4' 7"h

1 Eastey L-bar Manual
Sealer 7'8" I x 2' 10wx36h
(51"incl handle)

Central Brand Box Sealers
3' 10 " l x3 'wx5 'h
adjustable (top & bottom 1+1 (needs motor)
sealing) one needs motor
but still works

$200 each

$150

TOTAL
PRICE

EXTRA FREE

$ 880.00

$ 600.00

$ 150.00

$8,000

$1,500

$ 8,000.00

$ 1,500.00

$1,300 $ 1,300.00

$1,000 each $ 1,000.00 1 needs motor
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