IPMENT FOR REG	EQUIPMENT	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	EXTRA FREE
	Adjustable H-stands for above 49" tall	22 Wanted Sent 31	\$40 each	\$ 880.00	9
Expandable (moveable) S	Skate Rollers used for P	ackaging, Labeling 8	& Shipping		
	Expandable Plastic skate wheel conveyors 23' w expands to 25' adjustable heights	3	\$200 each	\$ 600.00	1750 1 EBAY
	Shorter version of expandable only expands to 18'	1	\$150	\$ 150.00	
Shrink System					
	Clamco 6600 Automatic Shrink System 5' 8"l x 4'w x 4' 7" h	1	\$8,000	\$ 8,000.00	
	Eastey Heat Tunnel 3' 4"l x 2'8" w x 4' 7"h	1	\$1,500	\$ 1,500.00	
	1 Eastey L-bar Manual Sealer 7'8" I x 2' 10 w x 36h (51"incl handle)	1	\$1,300	\$ 1,300.00	
Packaging Equipment					
	Central Brand Box Sealers 3' 10" I x 3'w x 5'h adjustable (top & bottom sealing) one needs motor but still works	1+1 (needs motor) 10 UPRIGHTS 1	\$1,000 each	\$ 1,000.00	1 needs motor 5 7 2 pcs \$20

" es pi